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SELECTED LIST - SPORTS QUOTA

SI. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2112726 MUHAMMED SABIKH. KM - [ Muslim ]
2 2106198 SHAHABAS K H - [ Muslim ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111896 ABDUL MALIK V K - [ Muslim ]
2 2112137 HARIKRISHNAN V V - [ Ezhava ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111292 DIPIN DILEEP - [ Ezhava ]
2 2108072 MANIKANDAN S - [ OBH ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2109340 ANSON VARGHESE - [ General ]
2 2106722 ISMAIL SAIT A - [ Muslim ]

3 2108092 VISWAIITHTK - [ General ]



Candidate Name

Sl. No. Reg. No.
1 2112984 ADARSHAS -[SC]
2 2107950 ANSHAD KHALID - [ Muslim ]

Candidate Name

Sl. No. Reg. No.
1 2112680 MERLIN P JOSE - [ General ]
2 2101662 KAREENA JERALDA FERNANDEZ - [ Latin ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111419 ALBERT JOSE - [ General ]
2 2111174 MOHAMMED AIMEN - [ Muslim ]
3 2100438 ASRAYAK M -

Candidate Name

Sl. No. Reg. No.
1 2106546 MUHAMMED SHAFI - [ Muslim ]
2 2100949 SHEHIN ANTONY K.D - [ Latin ]
3 2107479 SANGHEERT P A - [ Ezhava ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2112345 JAYASANKART - [ General ]

2 2104077 MIDHUN VIJAY - [ OBX ]



Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2113135 GOWRI NANDANA - [ Ezhava ]
2 2107792 FEABIN ANTONY PAUL - [ Latin ]
3 2100007 MOHAMMED YASEEN K S

SI. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 2109540 ROSMI RONY - [ General ]

2 2105302 ANSTON SHAIJI - [ General ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111354 ASHWIN AUGUSTINE - [ General ]
2 2106461 ANIRUDH P - [ General ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2106805 MOHAMMED NASWITH C - [ Muslim ]
2 2112153 NANDU SHALEESH - [ Ezhava ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2101003 FISA. T - [ Ezhava]
2 2111008 LENA ELIZABETH KORAH - [ General ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name



1 2112697 AKHIL NOUSHAD - [ OBH ]

2 2108836 SHYMA.RS - [ Muslim ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2101764 ACHU MUKESH
2 2107439 ANEENA SHERIN - [ Muslim ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2108010 NIKHIL NOUSHAD - [ General ]
2 2105040 AFEESH P.A - [ Muslim ]

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2103050 GLORIA SIBU CHARLIE - [ General ]
2 2102159 MUHAMMAD ADHEEB

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2100284 MARY SONIA MENDEZ

2 2106003 AKSHAY KJ - [ Ezhava ]



WAITING LIST

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2110710 MOHAMED HARSHAD. N - [ Muslim ]
2 2102307 ASHIQ ALI K - [ Muslim ]
3 2111071 MOHAMED SHIBILI. P - [ Muslim ]
4 210084 Mohammed Rashid M M
5 2107567 MOHAMMED SABITHB.B - [ ST]
6 2113101 MUHAMMED RIJAZ RAZACK P - [ Muslim ]
7 2103619 ASIF SAHEER CK - [ Muslim ]
8 2107594 FUHAD K - [ Muslim ]
9 2111291 JUMAN YV - [ Muslim ]
10 2112049 ASHKAR N A - [ Muslim ]
11 2109618 AMEEN SHOUKATH MP - [ Muslim ]
12 2109352 MUHAMMED SHAHUL K - [ Muslim ]
ol
Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2105055 RITHIK VISHNU M S-[ General ]
2 2113584 ADITHYAN SUNILKUMAR - [ General ]
3 2110045 JILNA JOSHY - [ General ]
4 2104665 KRISHNAPRIYA B - [ SC]
5 2100175 ASWINI S KUMAR
6 2102713 MOHAMED ARSHID A -
7 2107206 SOURAV KRISHNA P V - [ General ]
8 2108396 ARSHAD PA - [ Muslim ]
9 2110483 TONY SABU - [ OBX ]

10 2108857 MUHAMMED NAEEMUDHEEN - [ Muslim ]



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2108450

2103923

2107084

2111660

2110477

2107827

2102698

2110740

2105586

2112841

2106609

2104560

2108814

2103883

2106697

2106508

2112953

2112143

2102894

2111953

2106224

2112041

105926

2103378

2105736

2103620

2104406

2111206

ADILKK - [ Latin]
ARJUN KRISHNA K - [ General ]
VIKRAM M - [ OBH ]
ARJUN P ANILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
MANJIMA AK - [ Ezhava ]
SABARIDAS M S - [ Ezhava ]
NIKHIL ANTONY
MEERA JASIRAE A - [ Muslim ]
ANEETA FRANCIS - [ Latin ]
FARSEEM C.F - [ Muslim ]
ABHINAV JAMPHID P - [ OBX ]
DEVIKA RAJEEV - [ General ]
VIVEK P S - [ Ezhava ]
RIYAN SWARAJ T - [ General ]
DIYA GRACE JOSHUA - [ Latin ]
VYSHNA K - [ Ezhava ]
UTHARAK - [ General ]
NIVED NARAYAN - [ OBH ]

G ANANTHAGOPAN - [ General ]
AKHILAL ABHAYAN - [ SC]
SREEROOP CS - [ Ezhava ]
SOORAJKB-[SC]
RASHA FEBIN N K - [ Muslim ]
ANTONY GLEN JOLLY - [ Latin ]
TSVISHNU - [ OBH ]
GOURIPRIYACG-[OBH ]
LABEEB CK - [ Muslim ]

SAVIO SUNIL - [ General ]



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

2106763

2107326

2108942

2110882

2101571

2113427

2105676

2107865

2108114

2111894

2103893

2103185

2105530

2104975

2104318

2103025

2104989

2102307

2107807

2108095

2108322

2105969

2101220

2103479

2107708

2111113

2101400

2107770

VISWAIJITHS - [ General ]
DHINAKL- [ Ezhava]
NIKKITTA ANTONY - [ Latin ]
JISHNU MAHESH - [ SC]
SHAHANA HARIS
RINSHAD KR - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMAD NAFIH - [ Muslim ]
ALPHONSA MARIYA ALTHIA P J - [ Latin ]
MANYA BlJU - [ Latin ]
ANTONY JEESON SABU - [ Latin ]
AYANAK - [ Ezhava ]
RIZWANA HUSSAIN M H - [ Muslim ]
YASIRK G - [ Muslim ]
VISMAYA P - [ Ezhava ]
NANDANA CS-[SC]
NAZREEN K A - [ Muslim ]
THEERTHA .C.G- [ OBH ]
ASHIQ ALI K - [ Muslim ]
JISHNUTB-[SC]

ADITYA FELIX - [ Latin ]
MIDHUN M - [ Ezhava ]
CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - [ General ]
LAKSHMI VINOD
ADHARSH P K - [ OBH ]
ARAVIND G - [ General ]
ANJALY ASOK - [ Ezhava ]
ANZILK M

ANJAYA VINOD - [ Ezhava |



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

2109960

2112274

2107567

210034

210084

2106973

2111882

2102576

2108066

2108665

2100659

2112636

2102268

2100192

2100366

2101353

2109801

2112840

2111291

2104941

2111418

2111912

2107413

2113441

2110977

2105085

2105516

108862

RASAL MARZOOQ - [ Muslim ]
RIYA DENNY - [ Latin ]
MOHAMMED SABITH B.B-[ST]
Muhammed Bazith bin Nazer
Mohammed Rashid M M
BHARATH RAJ - [ OBH |
CEYON JOSEPH - [ Latin ]
VARGHESE P S - [ Latin ]
AMRUTHATU - [ OBH ]
FAHAD M M - [ Muslim ]
ATHITHYA PRAVEEN -
SARUN M - [ OBH ]
SUHAIB.P -
sanjay SV
AMALVS-[SC]
SOORYALAKSHMI S
ADITHYAN M S - [ OBH ]
ASIFBH -[ Muslim]
JUMAN V - [ Muslim ]
RIDUWAN C - [ Muslim ]
NANDANA V P - [ Ezhava ]
ADARSHV J-[SC]
MARY ZEON MENDEZ - [ Latin ]
BHUVANACS-[SC]
MOHAMMED SHAMIL K - [ Muslim ]
ADHINOV SHYJU - [ 0]
ARDHRA VIJAI JOSE - [ ST ]

RITHIL ROSE P R - [ Latin ]



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

2112904

2100119

2110613

2101232

2103848

2109352

2110012

2113422

2110964

2112049

2101414

2109645

2106151

2105754

2108360

2113149

2113535

2105275

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN K M - [ Muslim ]
Adarsh N E
ANTONY KEVIN - [ OBX ]
ADARSH. P. A
FATHIMA P A - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMED SHAHUL K - [ Muslim ]
JOSHUA JOSE - [ General ]
NEERAJK-[SC]
AKASHTH-[OBH ]
ASHKAR N A - [ Muslim ]
DHRISYA K -
NEHAPS - [ General ]
JESTEENA JOY - [ Latin ]
ATHULYATR-[OBH]
HISANA - [ Muslim ]
FAMINA P K - [ Muslim |
SALIH SAMEEM - [ Muslim ]

ABIMANNEU CM - [ Ezhava ]

Sl. No.

Reg. No.
2110045
2111660
2106609
2104560
2110910
2113011

2111206

Candidate Name
JILNA JOSHY - [ General ]
ARJUN P ANILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
ABHINAV JAMPHID P - [ OBX ]
DEVIKA RAJEEV - [ General ]
RENA RAYYAN SA - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMED RISWAN M K - [ Muslim ]

SAVIO SUNIL - [ General ]



8 2103620 GOURIPRIYACG-[OBH ]

9 2103185 RIZWANA HUSSAIN M H - [ Muslim ]
10 2103025 NAZREEN K A - [ Muslim ]

11 2105969 CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - [ General ]
12 2109359 ANISH ANSON - [ Latin ]

13 2105827 NIKHITHAV C - [ General ]

14 2103501 ANASWARAMT - [SC]

15 2104137 ASWATHIM S - [SC]

16 2107594 FUHAD K - [ Muslim ]

17 2104941 RIDUWAN C - [ Muslim ]

18 2111291 JUMAN V - [ Muslim ]

19 2101232 ADARSH. P. A

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2105055 RITHIK VISHNU M S-[ General ]
2 2108308 SUDHEESH KUMAR CS - [ Ezhava ]
3 2111635 BIJIN P NAIR - [ General ]
4 2106603 SREEVYAS K - [ Ezhava ]
5 2100175 ASWINI S KUMAR
6 2107206 SOURAV KRISHNA P V - [ General ]
7 2111753 ASWATHY ANANDHAKUMAR - [ OBH ]
8 2108396 ARSHAD PA - [ Muslim ]
9 2108450 ADIL KK - [ Latin ]
10 2106609 ABHINAV JAMPHID P - [ OBX ]
11 2106508 VYSHNA K - [ Ezhava ]

12 2110710 MOHAMED HARSHAD. N - [ Muslim ]



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2101840

2111873

2112872

2105280

2113011

2103378

2111953

2102978

2106763

2110882

2111423

2113427

2107865

2103893

2104975

2111071

2108322

2101400

2107770

2112274

2106872

2108665

2100366

2111418

2111912

2112798

2109801

210036

MUHAMMED IRFAN K
HRIDYA V K - [ OBH |
SREERANIJINI M K - [ General ]
ANUSREE S DEV - [ Ezhava |
MUHAMMED RISWAN MK - [ Muslim ]
ANTONY GLEN JOLLY - [ Latin ]
AKHILAL ABHAYAN - [ SC]
MUHAMMED NASEEB V - [ Muslim ]
VISWAIJITHS - [ General ]
JISHNU MAHESH - [ SC]
BHAVARIA SAMKRITHYAYAM M - [ SC]
RINSHAD K R - [ Muslim ]
ALPHONSA MARIYA ALTHIA P J - [ Latin ]
AYANAK - [ Ezhava ]
VISMAYA P - [ Ezhava ]
MOHAMED SHIBILI. P - [ Muslim ]
MIDHUN M - [ Ezhava ]
ANZILK M
ANJAYA VINOD - [ Ezhava ]

RIYA DENNY - [ Latin ]
YADUKRISHNAN KS-[ OBH ]
FAHAD M M - [ Muslim ]
AMALVS-[SC]
NANDANA V P - [ Ezhava ]
ADARSH V J -[SC]

SOORAJ SUNIL-[SC]
ADITHYAN M S - [ OBH ]

SHAD MUHAMMED T



41 2108607 FAHAD RAHMAN.T.K - [ Muslim ]

42 2113422 NEERAJK-[SC]

43 2101232 ADARSH. P. A

44 2113049 LENARAJAN T | - [ General ]

oo

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 2113584 ADITHYAN SUNILKUMAR - [ General ]

2 2111635 BIJIN P NAIR - [ General ]

3 2106603 SREEVYAS K - [ Ezhava ]

4 2100175 ASWINI S KUMAR

5 2101074 NAVANALAKSHMI P

6 2111253 SIDHARDH V SURESH - [ OBH ]

7 2111753 ASWATHY ANANDHAKUMAR - [ OBH ]

8 2108396 ARSHAD PA - [ Muslim ]

9 2108857 MUHAMMED NAEEMUDHEEN - [ Muslim ]

10 2109656 ABEL GEORGE - [ Latin ]

11 2108450 ADIL KK - [ Latin ]

12 2111660 ARJUN P ANILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]

13 2110477 MANJIMA AK - [ Ezhava ]

14 2107827 SABARIDAS M S - [ Ezhava ]

15 2102698 NIKHIL ANTONY

16 2112841 FARSEEM C.F - [ Muslim ]

17 2105586 ANEETA FRANCIS - [ Latin ]

18 2104560 DEVIKA RAJEEV - [ General ]

19 2108814 VIVEK P S - [ Ezhava ]

20 2103883 RIYAN SWARAJT - [ General ]

21 2106508 VYSHNA K - [ Ezhava ]



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

2104406

2105280

2111953

2112872

2101018

2103378

2105291

2106224

2110597

2110983

2113305

2111206

2107069

2105736

2103620

2111873

2113011

2110910

2102894

2102978

2107326

2110882

2110760

2101571

2113427

2105676

2107478

2112895

LABEEB CK - [ Muslim ]
ANUSREE S DEV - [ Ezhava ]
AKHILAL ABHAYAN - [ SC]
SREERANIJINI M K - [ General ]
DIVYAKJ-[ Latin]

ANTONY GLEN JOLLY - [ Latin ]
VISHNU SUNILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
SREEROOP CS - [ Ezhava ]
MOHAMMAD RISHAL ISMAIL - [ Muslim ]
ADITHYA RAMESHKUMAR P - [ Ezhava ]
DEVIKA CL- [ Ezhava ]

SAVIO SUNIL - [ General ]
ANJALI S PRADEEP - [ Ezhava ]
TSVISHNU - [ OBH ]
GOURIPRIYACG-[OBH ]
HRIDYAV K - [ OBH ]
MUHAMMED RISWAN M K - [ Muslim ]
RENA RAYYAN SA - [ Muslim ]

G ANANTHAGOPAN - [ General ]
MUHAMMED NASEEB V - [ Muslim ]
DHINAK L - [ Ezhava ]

JISHNU MAHESH - [ SC]
RAHATHUNNIZA K S - [ Muslim ]
SHAHANA HARIS
RINSHAD K R - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMAD NAFIH - [ Muslim ]
ARJUNKRISHNANATH PS - [ SC ]

SANIN SUBASH - [ SC]



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

2103893

2104318

2105530

2111625

2104975

2103185

2105969

2108418

2107807

2104989

2112994

2108095

2103025

2108322

2111113

2106973

2113101

210034

2103619

2103501

2104137

2105482

2109359

2112636

2102576

2101918

2108066

2102268

AYANAK - [ Ezhava ]
NANDANA CS-[SC]

YASIRK G - [ Muslim ]

MOHAMMED NAJMUL BASHAR PT - [ Muslim ]

VISMAYA P - [ Ezhava ]
RIZWANA HUSSAIN M H - [ Muslim ]
CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - [ General ]
ARCHANA SANDEEP TK - [ Ezhava ]
JISHNUTB-[SC]
THEERTHA .C.G - [ OBH ]
DEVARAJ K - [ Ezhava |
ADITYA FELIX - [ Latin ]
NAZREEN K A - [ Muslim ]
MIDHUN M - [ Ezhava ]
ANJALY ASOK - [ Ezhava ]
BHARATH RAJ - [ OBH ]
MUHAMMED RIJAZ RAZACK P - [ Muslim ]
Muhammed Bazith bin Nazer
ASIF SAHEER CK - [ Muslim ]
ANASWARAM T - [ SC]
ASWATHIM S - [SC]
SHAMIL AHMED T - [ Muslim ]
ANISH ANSON - [ Latin ]
SARUN M - [ OBH |
VARGHESE P S - [ Latin ]
ARCHANA KKR
AMRUTHA TU - [ OBH ]

SUHAIB.P -



78 2100659 ATHITHYA PRAVEEN -

79 2106402 J HARISHANKER - [ OBH ]

80 2109801 ADITHYAN MS-[OBH ]

81 2112798 SOORAJ SUNIL-[SC]

82 2100366 AMALVS-[SC]

83 2113207 SHIBINV P -[SC]

84 2109143 AVANTHIKA B M - [ Ezhava ]

85 2110977 MOHAMMED SHAMIL K - [ Muslim ]
86 2100119 Adarsh N E

87 108862 RITHILROSE P R - [ Latin ]

88 2105085 ADHINOV SHYJU - [ 0]

89 2112904 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KM - [ Muslim ]
90 2102005 NAVANEEDH P S

91 2110613 ANTONY KEVIN - [ OBX ]

92 2109802 EMIL ALIAS - [ General ]

93 2110019 AFNITHA C RAFEEK - [ Muslim ]
94 2108607 FAHAD RAHMAN.T.K - [ Muslim ]
95 2113422 NEERAJ K- [SC]

96 2101232 ADARSH. P. A

97 2112049 ASHKAR N A - [ Muslim ]

98 2101414 DHRISYAK -

99 2103162 AKSHARAS - [ Ezhava ]

100 2113149 FAMINA P K - [ Muslim ]

101 2111729 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
102 2106151 JESTEENA JOY - [ Latin ]

103 2105754 ATHULYATR-[ OBH ]

104 2105451 MOHAMMED DILSHAD C - [ Muslim ]

105 2113535 SALIH SAMEEM - [ Muslim ]



Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2107206 SOURAV KRISHNA P V - [ General ]
2 2108857 MUHAMMED NAEEMUDHEEN - [ Muslim ]
3 2109656 ABEL GEORGE - [ Latin ]
4 2108450 ADILKK - [ Latin]
5 2110477 MANJIMA AK - [ Ezhava ]
6 2112841 FARSEEM C.F - [ Muslim ]
7 2104560 DEVIKA RAJEEV - [ General ]
8 2105736 TSVISHNU - [ OBH ]
9 2105280 ANUSREE S DEV - [ Ezhava]
10 2103378 ANTONY GLEN JOLLY - [ Latin ]
11 2105291 VISHNU SUNILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
12 2110597 MOHAMMAD RISHAL ISMAIL - [ Muslim ]
13 2111206 SAVIO SUNIL - [ General ]
14 2107069 ANJALI S PRADEEP - [ Ezhava ]
15 2106224 SREEROOP CS - [ Ezhava ]
16 2113305 DEVIKACL- [ Ezhava ]
17 2110882 JISHNU MAHESH - [ SC]
18 2101571 SHAHANA HARIS
19 2113427 RINSHAD K R - [ Muslim ]
20 2107478 ARJUNKRISHNANATH PS - [ SC]
21 2111625 MOHAMMED NAJMUL BASHAR PT - [ Muslim ]
22 2104318 NANDANA CS-[SC]
23 2105530 YASIRK G - [ Muslim ]
24 2112994 DEVARAJ K - [ Ezhava ]
25 2105969 CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - [ General ]

26 2107807 JISHNUTB-[SC]



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2103025

2106973

2103501

2104137

2101918

2102268

2108066

2100659

2106402

2112798

2100366

2109801

2107413

2109143

2113207

2105085

2100119

108862

2110613

2109338

2109618

2109352

2108607

2104121

2103162

2113149

2111729

2106151

NAZREEN K A - [ Muslim ]
BHARATH RAJ - [ OBH |
ANASWARAM T -[SC]

ASWATHIM S - [SC]
ARCHANA KKR
SUHAIB.P -
AMRUTHA TU - [ OBH |
ATHITHYA PRAVEEN -

J HARISHANKER - [ OBH ]
SOORAJ SUNIL-[SC]
AMALV S -[SC]
ADITHYAN M S - [ OBH ]
MARY ZEON MENDEZ - [ Latin ]
AVANTHIKA B M - [ Ezhava ]
SHIBINV P -[SC]
ADHINOV SHYJU -[ 0]
Adarsh N E
RITHIL ROSE P R - [ Latin ]
ANTONY KEVIN - [ OBX ]

ATHUL KRISHNA B - [ General ]

AMEEN SHOUKATH MP - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMED SHAHUL K - [ Muslim ]

FAHAD RAHMAN.T.K - [ Muslim ]

ADHILM T - [ Muslim ]
AKSHARA S - [ Ezhava |

FAMINA P K - [ Muslim ]

ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]

JESTEENA JOY - [ Latin ]



55 2113535 SALIH SAMEEM - [ Muslim ]

1 2105055 RITHIK VISHNU M S-[ General ]

2 2113584 ADITHYAN SUNILKUMAR - [ General ]
3 2110045 JILNA JOSHY - [ General ]

4 2108308 SUDHEESH KUMAR CS - [ Ezhava ]

5 2111635 BIJIN P NAIR - [ General ]

6 2106603 SREEVYAS K - [ Ezhava ]

7 2110780 TIJO FRANCIS XAVIER - [ Latin ]

8 2107206 SOURAV KRISHNA P V - [ General ]

9 2111753 ASWATHY ANANDHAKUMAR - [ OBH ]
10 2110483 TONY SABU - [ OBX |

11 2108857 MUHAMMED NAEEMUDHEEN - [ Muslim ]
12 2103923 ARJUN KRISHNA K - [ General ]

13 2107827 SABARIDAS M S - [ Ezhava ]

14 2106609 ABHINAV JAMPHID P - [ OBX ]

15 2103883 RIYAN SWARAJT - [ General ]

16 2106508 VYSHNA K - [ Ezhava ]

17 2113305 DEVIKACL- [ Ezhava]

18 2102894 G ANANTHAGOPAN - [ General ]
19 2103620 GOURIPRIYACG-[OBH ]

20 2111206 SAVIO SUNIL - [ General ]

21 2111873 HRIDYAV K- [ OBH ]

22 2113011 MUHAMMED RISWAN M K - [ Muslim ]
23 2112872 SREERANJINI M K - [ General ]

24 2110910 RENA RAYYAN SA - [ Muslim ]

25 2105291 VISHNU SUNILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

2111953

2112041

2109894

2102978

2107478

2107865

2104975

2104318

2103893

2111625

2105530

2108095

2105969

2103297

2112192

2105482

2109359

2111634

2106872

2103501

2104137

2105827

2103619

2107770

2107567

210084

2106714

2102268

AKHILAL ABHAYAN - [ SC]
SOORAJK B-[SC]

FRANCIS JENIL - [ General |

MUHAMMED NASEEB V - [ Muslim ]
ARJUNKRISHNANATH PS - [ SC ]

ALPHONSA MARIYA ALTHIA P J - [ Latin ]
VISMAYA P - [ Ezhava ]
NANDANA CS-[SC]

AYANAK - [ Ezhava ]

MOHAMMED NAJMUL BASHAR PT - [ Muslim ]

YASIRK G - [ Muslim ]
ADITYA FELIX - [ Latin ]
CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - [ General ]
LAKSHMY JAYAKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
ANAMIKA ANIL - [ OBH ]
SHAMIL AHMED T - [ Muslim ]
ANISH ANSON - [ Latin ]
ADITHYA ANISH - [ SC]
YADUKRISHNAN K S - [ OBH ]
ANASWARAM T - [ SC]
ASWATHIM S - [SC]
NIKHITHAV C - [ General ]
ASIF SAHEER C K - [ Muslim ]
ANJAYA VINOD - [ Ezhava |
MOHAMMED SABITH B.B-[ST]
Mohammed Rashid M M
VISHNUDAS K R - [ General ]

SUHAIB.P -



54 2102576 VARGHESE P S - [ Latin ]

55 2100659 ATHITHYA PRAVEEN -

56 2101918 ARCHANA K KR

57 2111418 NANDANA V P - [ Ezhava ]

58 2111912 ADARSHV J-[SC]

59 2100192 sanjay SV

60 2111291 JUMAN V - [ Muslim ]

61 2113441 BHUVANACS-[SC]

62 2107413 MARY ZEON MENDEZ - [ Latin ]

63 2109143 AVANTHIKA B M - [ Ezhava ]

64 108862 RITHIL ROSE P R - [ Latin ]

65 2110613 ANTONY KEVIN - [ OBX ]

66 2104121 ADHILMT - [ Muslim ]

67 2109618 AMEEN SHOUKATH MP - [ Muslim ]

68 2101414 DHRISYAK -

69 2103848 FATHIMA P A - [ Muslim ]

70 2110964 AKASHTH-[OBH]

71 2105754 ATHULYATR-[ OBH ]

72 2113149 FAMINA P K - [ Muslim ]

73 2106151 JESTEENA JOY - [ Latin ]

74 2103162 AKSHARASS - [ Ezhava ]

75 2113049 LENARAJAN T | - [ General ]

76 2113535 SALIH SAMEEM - [ Muslim ]

77 2105451 MOHAMMED DILSHAD C - [ Muslim ]
oAty

1 2108396 ARSHAD PA - [ MUSLIM ]

2 2108857 MUHAMMED NAEEMUDHEEN - [ MUSLIM ]



3 2107439 ANEENA SHERIN - [ MUSLIM ]

4 2101840 MUHAMMED IRFAN K

5 2110710 MOHAMED HARSHAD. N - [ MUSLIM ]

6 2104406 LABEEB CK - [ MUSLIM ]

7 2111071 MOHAMED SHIBILI. P - [ MUSLIM ]

8 2101400 ANZILK M

9 2106872 YADUKRISHNAN K'S - [ OBH ]

10 2107567 MOHAMMED SABITHB.B-[ST]

11 210084 MOHAMMED RASHID M M

12 2103619 ASIF SAHEER CK - [ MUSLIM ]

13 2107594 FUHAD K - [ MUSLIM ]

14 2104121 ADHILMT - [ MUSLIM ]

15 2113422 NEERAJK-[SC]

16 2105451 MOHAMMED DILSHAD C - [ MUSLIM ]
corEEy

1 2105055 RITHIK VISHNU M S-[ General ]

2 2113584 ADITHYAN SUNILKUMAR - [ GENERAL ]

3 2110483 TONY SABU - [ OBX ]

4 2100134 ALBIN VARGHESE

5 2108814 VIVEK P S - [ EZHAVA |

6 2106508 VYSHNA K - [ EZHAVA ]

7 2104406 LABEEB CK - [ MUSLIM ]

8 2110910 RENA RAYYAN SA - [ MUSLIM ]

9 2110710 MOHAMED HARSHAD. N - [ MUSLIM ]

10 2102894 G ANANTHAGOPAN - [ GENERAL ]

11 2105291 VISHNU SUNILKUMAR - [ EZHAVA ]

12 2111873 HRIDYAV K-[ OBH ]



13 2107865 ALPHONSA MARIYA ALTHIA P J - [ LATIN ]

14 2107478 ARJUNKRISHNANATH PS - [ SC ]

15 2101013 JETLIN JAISON

16 2103893 AYANA K - [ EZHAVA |

17 2108322 MIDHUN M - [ EZHAVA ]

18 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP T K - [ EZHAVA ]

19 2108095 ADITYA FELIX - [ LATIN |

20 2106872 YADUKRISHNAN K S - [ OBH ]

21 2112274 RIYA DENNY - [ LATIN ]

22 2108066 AMRUTHA TU - [ OBH ]

23 2101918 ARCHANA K K R

24 2100192 SANJAY SV

25 2111418 NANDANA V P - [ EZHAVA ]

26 2111912 ADARSH V J - [ SC]

27 2107413 MARY ZEON MENDEZ - [ LATIN ]

28 2110977 MOHAMMED SHAMIL K - [ MUSLIM ]

29 2100119 ADARSH N E

30 2101414 DHRISYA K -

31 2110964 AKASH TH - [ OBH ]

32 2112049 ASHKAR N A - [ MUSLIM |

33 2108360 HISANA - [ MUSLIM ]

34 2105754 ATHULYATR- [ OBH ]

35 2105451 MOHAMMED DILSHAD C - [ MUSLIM ]
weme

1 2105055 RITHIK VISHNU M S-[ General ]

2 2113584 ADITHYAN SUNILKUMAR - [ General |

3 2110045 JILNA JOSHY - [ General ]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2108308

2111635

2106603

2102713

2107206

2111753

2110483

2107827

2105586

2112841

2107069

2110910

2103620

2111873

2105280

2113305

2102894

2113011

2101840

2112143

2112872

2110710

2102978

2110882

2111625

2104975

2103185

2108095

SUDHEESH KUMAR CS - [ Ezhava ]
BIJIN P NAIR - [ General ]
SREEVYAS K - [ Ezhava ]
MOHAMED ARSHID A -

SOURAV KRISHNA P V - [ General ]

ASWATHY ANANDHAKUMAR - [ OBH ]
TONY SABU - [ OBX ]
SABARI DAS M S - [ Ezhava ]
ANEETA FRANCIS - [ Latin ]
FARSEEM C.F - [ Muslim ]
ANJALI S PRADEEP - [ Ezhava ]
RENA RAYYAN SA - [ Muslim ]
GOURIPRIYACG-[OBH ]
HRIDYAV K-[ OBH ]
ANUSREE S DEV - [ Ezhava ]
DEVIKA CL-[ Ezhava]

G ANANTHAGOPAN - [ General ]
MUHAMMED RISWAN M K - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMED IRFAN K
NIVED NARAYAN - [ OBH ]
SREERANIJINI M K - [ General ]
MOHAMED HARSHAD. N - [ Muslim ]
MUHAMMED NASEEB V - [ Muslim ]
JISHNU MAHESH - [ SC]
MOHAMMED NAJMUL BASHAR PT - [ Muslim ]
VISMAYA P - [ Ezhava ]
RIZWANA HUSSAIN M H - [ Muslim ]

ADITYA FELIX - [ Latin ]



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

2104989

2111071

2112192

2103297

2103501

2104137

2105827

2105482

2109359

2111634

2106973

2113101

210084

2107770

2107567

2101918

2102268

2112636

2111418

2111912

2112798

2100192

2107413

2109143

2105085

2110613

2110012

2109618

THEERTHA .C.G - [OBH ]
MOHAMED SHIBILI. P - [ Muslim ]
ANAMIKA ANIL - [ OBH ]
LAKSHMY JAYAKUMAR - [ Ezhava |
ANASWARA M T-[SC]
ASWATHIM S-[SC]
NIKHITHA V C - [ GENERAL ]
SHAMIL AHMED T - [ MUSLIM ]
ANISH ANSON - [ LATIN ]
ADITHYA ANISH - [ SC]
BHARATH RAJ - [ OBH |
MUHAMMED RIJAZ RAZACK P - [ MUSLIM |
MOHAMMED RASHID M M
ANJAYA VINOD - [ EZHAVA |
MOHAMMED SABITH B.B - [ ST
ARCHANA K K R
SUHAIB.P -

SARUN M - [ OBH |
NANDANA V P - [ EZHAVA ]
ADARSH V J - [ SC]
SOORAJ SUNIL-[SC]
SANJAY SV
MARY ZEON MENDEZ - [ LATIN ]
AVANTHIKA B M - [ EZHAVA |
ADHINOV SHYJU - [0]
ANTONY KEVIN - [ OBX ]
JOSHUA JOSE - [ GENERAL |

AMEEN SHOUKATH MP - [ MUSLIM ]



60 2110964 AKASHTH-[OBH ]

61 2108607 FAHAD RAHMAN.T.K - [ MUSLIM ]
62 2101414 DHRISYAK -

63 2104121 ADHILMT - [ MUSLIM ]
64 2101232 ADARSH. P. A

65 2106151 JESTEENA JOY - [ LATIN ]
66 2105754 ATHULYATR-[ OBH ]

67 2108360 HISANA - [ MUSLIM ]

68 2103162 AKSHARA'S - [ EZHAVA ]
69 2113149 FAMINAP K -[ MUSLIM ]
70 2113049 LENA RAJAN T | - [ GENERAL ]
71 2113535 SALIH SAMEEM - [ MUSLIM ]

1 2107084 VIKRAM M - [ OBH ]

2 2109917 ALAKANANDA P A-[SC]

3 2100911 AMAYA SR

4 2110740 MEERA JASIRA E A - [ Muslim ]
5 2105586 ANEETA FRANCIS - [ Latin ]
6 2112041 SOORAJK B-[SC]

7 2112143 NIVED NARAYAN - [ OBH ]

8 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID - [ Muslim ]
9 2100720 ANNA MERIN SHAJI - [

10 2109894 FRANCIS JENIL - [ General ]
11 2112953 UTHARAK - [ General ]

12 2107326 DHINAK L- [ Ezhava ]

13 2105636 RAMEESAE - [ Muslim ]



14 2106366 MUHAMMED IJLAN TK - [ Muslim ]

15 2106841 MARY JOYCIE ANTONY - [ Latin ]

16 2101400 ANZILK M

17 2112274 RIYA DENNY - [ Latin ]

18 2103459 AKSHAY JAYAN - [ General ]

19 2112925 DHARSHANA AV - [ OBH ]

20 2109765 ABHITH VP - [ General ]

21 2107233 RAHULSV-[SC]

22 2103848 FATHIMA P A - [ Muslim ]

23 2109536 ASWANIN-[ST]

24 2111729 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
e

1 2103923 ARJUN KRISHNA K - [ General ]

2 2109917 ALAKANANDAPA-[SC]

3 2102862 AJALS-[OBH]

4 2100422 KRISTIN NIXON PETER - [ Latin ]

5 2101508 ARJUNV-[SC]

6 2107885 DEVDATH D - [ General ]

7 105926 RASHA FEBIN N K - [ Muslim ]

8 2100720 ANNA MERIN SHAIJI - [

9 2109894 FRANCIS JENIL - [ General ]

10 2106763 VISWAIITH S - [ General ]

11 2111423 BHAVARIA SAMKRITHYAYAM M - [ SC ]

12 2105676 MUHAMMAD NAFIH - [ Muslim ]

13 2105636 RAMEESAE - [ Muslim ]

14 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE - [ Latin ]



15 2102307 ASHIQ ALI K - [ Muslim ]

16 2106841 MARY JOYCIE ANTONY - [ Latin ]
17 2110382 SWATHIDARSANA - [ General ]
18 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH - [ Latin]

19 2103459 AKSHAY JAYAN - [ General ]

20 2107770 ANJAYA VINOD - [ Ezhava ]

21 2100996 AQUINA MARY JAYSON

22 2102576 VARGHESE P S - [ Latin ]

23 2112840 ASIFBH - [ Muslim]

24 2112925 DHARSHANA AV -[ OBH ]

25 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI CS - [ Ezhava ]
26 2113558 VYSHAK AS - [ General ]

27 2109036 SREERAG.K - [ OBH ]

28 2103813 DEVIKRISHNAN T M - [ General ]
29 2109645 NEHA PSS - [ General ]

30 2110964 AKASHTH-[ OBH ]

31 2107233 RAHULSV-[SC]

32 2109536 ASWANIN-[ST]

33 2111055 SHAHAL AHAMMED AM - [ Muslim ]
34 2110572 AMAL AJITH - [ Muslim ]

1 2107084 VIKRAM M - [ OBH |
2 2100422 KRISTIN NIXON PETER - [ Latin ]
3 2101508 ARJUN V- [SC]

4 2112143 NIVED NARAYAN - [ OBH ]



5 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID - [ Muslim ]

6 2106366 MUHAMMED ULAN TK - [ Muslim ]

7 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE - [ Latin ]

8 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP T K - [ Ezhava ]

9 2103479 ADHARSH P K - [ OBH |

10 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH - [ Latin ]

11 2112840 ASIF B H - [ Muslim ]

12 2104941 RIDUWAN C - [ Muslim ]

13 2113558 VYSHAK AS - [ General ]

14 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI CS - [ Ezhava |

15 2109536 ASWANI N - [ ST]

16 2105275 ABIMANNEU C M - [ Ezhava ]
mematemats

1 2103923 ARJUN KRISHNA K - [ General ]

2 2102862 AJALS-[OBH ]

3 2100422 KRISTIN NIXON PETER - [ Latin ]

4 2100134 ALBIN VARGHESE

5 2100314 R KRISHNA PRIYA

6 105926 RASHA FEBIN N K - [ Muslim ]

7 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID - [ Muslim ]

8 2111423 BHAVARIA SAMKRITHYAYA M M - [ SC ]

9 2105676 MUHAMMAD NAFIH - [ Muslim ]

10 2105636 RAMEESA E - [ Muslim ]

11 2102307 ASHIQ ALI K - [ Muslim ]

12 2104989 THEERTHA .C.G - [OBH ]

13 2105945 CHRISTIAN THOMAS - [ General ]



14 2108338 ABDULLASIDIQUE TS - [ Muslim ]

15 2103459 AKSHAY JAYAN - [ General ]

16 2107594 FUHAD K - [ Muslim ]

17 2108665 FAHAD M M - [ Muslim ]

18 2102576 VARGHESE P S - [ Latin ]

19 2112925 DHARSHANA AV - [ OBH ]

20 2109036 SREERAG.K - [ OBH ]

21 2109645 NEHAPS - [ General ]

22 2107233 RAHULSV-[SC]

23 2110572 AMAL AJITH - [ Muslim ]
L —

1 2103923 ARJUN KRISHNA K - [ General ]

2 2109917 ALAKANANDAPA-[SC]

3 2100422 KRISTIN NIXON PETER - [ Latin ]

4 2102862 AJALS-[OBH]

5 2101508 ARJUNV -[SC]

6 2107885 DEVDATH D - [ General ]

7 2100134 ALBIN VARGHESE

8 2100720 ANNA MERIN SHAJI - [

9 2109894 FRANCIS JENIL - [ General ]

10 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID - [ Muslim ]

11 2106763 VISWAIITHS - [ General ]

12 2107326 DHINAKL- [ Ezhava]

13 2111423 BHAVARIA SAMKRITHYAYAM M - [ SC]

14 2105676 MUHAMMAD NAFIH - [ Muslim ]

15 2105636 RAMEESAE - [ Muslim ]



16 2106366 MUHAMMED IJLAN TK - [ Muslim ]

17 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE - [ Latin ]

18 2102307 ASHIQ ALI K - [ Muslim ]

19 2105945 CHRISTIAN THOMAS - [ General ]

20 2106841 MARY JOYCIE ANTONY - [ Latin ]

21 2103459 AKSHAY JAYAN - [ General ]

22 2110382 SWATHIDARSANA - [ General ]

23 2100996 AQUINA MARY JAYSON

24 2112925 DHARSHANA AV - [ OBH ]

25 2102005 NAVANEEDH P S

26 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI CS - [ Ezhava ]

27 2109036 SREERAG.K - [ OBH ]

28 2113558 VYSHAK AS - [ General ]

29 2109645 NEHA PSS - [ General ]

30 2107233 RAHULSV-[SC]

31 2109536 ASWANIN-[ST]
pscmpimmeneen

1 2101508 ARJUNV-[SC]

2 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE - [ Latin ]

3 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP TK - [ Ezhava ]

4 2103479 ADHARSH P K-[OBH]

5 2105945 CHRISTIAN THOMAS - [ General ]

6 2103459 AKSHAY JAYAN - [ General ]

7 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH - [ Latin ]

8 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI CS - [ Ezhava ]

9 2113558 VYSHAK AS - [ General ]



1 2107084 VIKRAM M - [ OBH ]

2 2109917 ALAKANANDAPA-[SC]

3 2100911 AMAYA SR

4 2102862 AJALS-[OBH]

5 2110740 MEERA JASIRAE A - [ Muslim ]
6 2101508 ARJUNV -[SC]

7 2105586 ANEETA FRANCIS - [ Latin ]

8 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID - [ Muslim ]
9 2109894 FRANCIS JENIL - [ General ]
10 2112041 SOORAJKB-[SC]

11 2112953 UTHARA K - [ General ]

12 105926 RASHA FEBIN N K - [ Muslim ]
13 2112143 NIVED NARAYAN - [ OBH ]
14 2107326 DHINAKL-[ Ezhava ]

15 2111423 BHAVARIA SAMKRITHYAYAM M - [ SC ]
16 2105636 RAMEESAE - [ Muslim ]

17 2108114 MANYA BIJU - [ Latin ]

18 2106366 MUHAMMED UJLAN TK - [ Muslim ]
19 2103479 ADHARSH P K- [ OBH ]

20 2106841 MARY JOYCIE ANTONY - [ Latin ]
21 2101400 ANZILK M

22 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH - [ Latin ]

23 2110382 SWATHIDARSANA - [ General ]
24 2112274 RIYA DENNY - [ Latin ]

25 2112925 DHARSHANA AV -[ OBH ]

26 2109765 ABHITH VP - [ General ]



27 2102005 NAVANEEDH P S

28 2107233 RAHULSV-[SC]

29 2103848 FATHIMA P A - [ Muslim ]

30 2109645 NEHAPS - [ General ]

31 2109536 ASWANI N - [ ST]
Bemend Toaton

1 2106603 SREEVYAS K - [ Ezhava |

2 2100175 ASWINI S KUMAR

3 2102713 MOHAMED ARSHID A -

4 2108396 ARSHAD PA - [ Muslim |

5 2109656 ABEL GEORGE - [ Latin ]

6 2108450 ADIL KK - [ Latin ]

7 2109034 AMAL ANTONY PAPPU N J - [ Latin ]

8 2111660 ARJUN P ANILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]

9 2110477 MANJIMA AK - [ Ezhava ]

10 2109995 ANITH SHIBU - [ General ]

11 2107827 SABARI DAS M S - [ Ezhava ]

12 2102698 NIKHIL ANTONY

13 2112841 FARSEEM C.F - [ Muslim ]

14 2104560 DEVIKA RAJEEV - [ General ]

15 2110712 AMAAN FIROZ - [ Muslim ]

16 2106609 ABHINAV JAMPHID P - [ OBX |

17 2103188 ATHUL PRADEEP. C - [ Ezhava ]

18 2104337 SINAN ABDULLA - [ Muslim ]

19 2108814 VIVEK PS - [ Ezhava ]

20 2103883 RIYAN SWARAJT - [ General ]



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

2101018

2103378

2105291

2106224

2110597

2110983

2105736

2111953

2112872

2112041

2104406

2113305

2105280

2109908

2101571

2110760

2107242

2112895

2107478

2101013

2105530

2104318

2104160

2107807

2112994

2108322

2104989

2111340

DIVYA K J - [ Latin ]
ANTONY GLEN JOLLY - [ Latin ]
VISHNU SUNILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
SREEROOP CS - [ Ezhava |
MOHAMMAD RISHAL ISMAIL - [ Muslim ]
ADITHYA RAMESHKUMAR P - [ Ezhava ]
TSVISHNU - [ OBH ]
AKHILAL ABHAYAN - [ SC]
SREERANJINI M K - [ General ]
SOORAJKB-[SC]

LABEEB CK - [ Muslim ]
DEVIKA CL-[ Ezhava]
ANUSREE S DEV - [ Ezhava ]
SNEHA MATHEW - [ General ]
SHAHANA HARIS
RAHATHUNNIZA K S - [ Muslim ]
SAJIN CJ - [ General ]

SANIN SUBASH - [ SC]
ARJUNKRISHNANATH PS - [ SC ]
JETLIN JAISON
YASIR K G - [ Muslim ]
NANDANA CS-[SC]
MOHAMED SHINAS K M - [ Muslim ]
JISHNUTB-[SC]
DEVARAJ K - [ Ezhava ]
MIDHUN M - [ Ezhava ]
THEERTHA .C.G - [ OBH ]

SEETHALAKSHMI BABU - [ Ezhava ]



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

2111113

210034

2102502

2103619

2103829

2104139

2107730

2113071

2106973

2100659

2105887

2106861

2108066

2107594

2108665

2106402

2109801

2112256

2101353

2112798

2104941

2100366

2109882

2113207

2110977

2100119

2112415

2113558

ANJALY ASOK - [ Ezhava ]
Muhammed Bazith bin Nazer
JEASON JAISON - [ General ]
ASIF SAHEER CK - [ Muslim ]
PRIYANKA YADAYV - [ General ]

MARIA THERESSA V A - [ Latin ]
MOHAMED LUTHIFEE - [ Muslim ]
AMEEN SWALIH C- [ Muslim ]
BHARATH RAJ - [ OBH ]
ATHITHYA PRAVEEN -
SAFA FATHIMATYV - [ Muslim ]
HIMA SUNILKUMAR - [ Ezhava ]
AMRUTHATU - [ OBH ]
FUHAD K - [ Muslim ]

FAHAD M M - [ Muslim ]

J HARISHANKER - [ OBH ]

ADITHYAN M S - [ OBH ]

MUHAMMED HARSHAD CH - [ Muslim ]
SOORYALAKSHMI S
SOORAJ SUNIL-[SC]
RIDUWAN C - [ Muslim ]
AMALVS-[SC]
ANEESHATR - [OBH ]
SHIBINVP-[SC]
MOHAMMED SHAMIL K - [ Muslim ]
Adarsh N E
JULIANA ALPHONSIA K.A - [ Latin ]

VYSHAK AS - [ General ]



77 2102005 NAVANEEDH P S

78 108862 RITHILROSE P R - [ Latin ]

79 2105085 ADHINOV SHYJU -[ 0]

80 210036 SHAD MUHAMMED T

81 2104243 SHALIMA P S - [ Muslim ]

82 2104869 KRISHNANJALIP A -[SC]

83 2109802 EMIL ALIAS - [ General ]

84 2110019 AFNITHA C RAFEEK - [ Muslim ]

85 2113422 NEERAJ K- [SC]

86 2112049 ASHKAR N A - [ Muslim ]

87 2109338 ATHUL KRISHNA B - [ General ]

88 2109352 MUHAMMED SHAHUL K - [ Muslim ]

89 2108607 FAHAD RAHMAN.T.K - [ Muslim ]

90 2105183 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL - [ Muslim ]

91 2110561 SUHANA KA - [ Muslim ]
et PostrckatsProgranme b rcasolgy v Wl utwat s |

1 2111071 MOHAMED SHIBILI. P - [ Muslim ]

2 2106872 YADUKRISHNAN K'S - [ OBH ]

3 2100192 sanjay SV

4 2112904 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN K M - [ Muslim ]

5 2104121 ADHILMT - [ Muslim ]

6 2109352 MUHAMMED SHAHUL K - [ Muslim ]

7 2109618 AMEEN SHOUKATH MP - [ Muslim ]

8 2103162 AKSHARASS - [ Ezhava ]

9 2105451 MOHAMMED DILSHAD C - [ Muslim ]



